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ORLANDO FL, EARLY MORNING COOL
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Bib
2960
4757
2985
4772
4798
2999
2916
3340
3330
4760
4755
3341
2940
2927
4799
2634
2909
2963
2832
2181
2929
2840
3316
2901
4789
2978
4793
2942
2944
2962
4771
2996
2952
4792
2829
4774
2904
2903
3336
2958
2957
3345
2973
4780

Name

VICTOR HUNG
NATHAN SMITH
JOHAN MALMENBRATT
MATT TRANGENSTEIN
SEIICHI NAKAMURA
JORIS MOLENAAR
JAMES DANIEL
GLENN DE VOS

ROD STAFFORD
STINA SOERENSEN
ERIC SIKORSKI

BERT MULLAERT
DOUG GILL
RAPHAELA ENGERT
SHARON LAY

GREG AMEND
ARNAU CARRERA VINAS
LARS JANSSON
ROLF-ERIC BIRKNES
EINAR AABREKK
GABE EVANS

JAMES BLAKE

HENRY PHILLIPS
OWEN BRINE

DANIEL WILLIAMS
JOHN LEWIS

NOAH WRIGHT

DAVE GOODWIN
GLENN GUNZELMANN
GEIR ISAKSEN
JONATHAN TORCH
KEVIN MIHALIK

RUUD HERMANS
RON WOERSDOERFER
MARTIN BINK
JEFFREY TRIPP
CLAYTON BURRY
NICK BURGART
RUBEN DEVALOIS
KAREN HULME

PAUL HOULDSWORTH
BEN MACFARLANE
ROBERT KLEINHAMPLE
JEFFREY VERMEULEN

GUN TIME
18:22.2
18:46.5
18:54.8
19:01.2
19:10.9
19:42.3
19:59.0
20:19.1
20:24.0
20:39.2
21:03.9
21:32.1
21:36.2
21:38.3
21:42.2
21:51.0
21:54.1
21:54.4
22:03.4
22:04.1
22:05.3
22:14.8
22:15.5
22:25.2
22:25.7
22:50.5
23:02.4
23:11.0
23:17.6
23:26.2
23:37.4
23:39.2
23:42.1
23:45.9
23:56.2
24:05.7
24:07.3
24:10.5
24:11.8
24:13.0
24:14.1
24:17.2
24:18.5
24:19.9

Pace
5:55
6:03
6:06
6:08
6:11
6:21
6:27
6:33
6:35
6:40
6:47
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:07
7:07
7:07
7:10
7:11
7:14
7:14
7:22
7:26
7:29
7:31
7:34
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:43
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51

Gender
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

2922
3301
2971
2988
2681
2803
4794
4778
2917
4788
2644
4753
3315
2967
3335
3334
4773
2994
4756
3304
2972
2970
2936
2938
2992
2959
2928
3324
2993
2965
2948
3312
3338
2981
3328
2980
3305
4762
3303
3343
3342
3496
2914
2912
3332
3495
3310

ALEX DIEDWARDO
MARTIN MURADAZ
ADAM KINGSBOROUGH
MATT MARTIN
PATRICK BACKMANN
GOERAN BERGSTROEM
RICHARD WRIGHT
MIKE VAN LENT
MARK DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER WHITMARK
DAVID ANDERSON
MATT SCHUMACHER
ELLA PHILLIPS

DAVID JUNCA
MICHAEL POST VAN
TON STAM

ALBERTO TREMORI
SCOTT METCALFE
ANDREW SILHANEK
BEN NARGI

ZACK KIRKENDOLL
RICK KEITHLEY

RYAN GIBBENS

FRED GIBBS

CONOR MC KENNA
KEVIN HULME

STEVE EUERLE
DANNY HUIT
STEPHEN MELLAN
ERIC JONES

JOSHUA HALEY
STEVEN PASCAL

JOE PADULA
DONOVAN LO
SCOTT LUCAS

RYAN LITTLER
STEPHEN NEMETHY
VANCE SOUDERS
BOB NAGEL

CARRIE BRUNNER
JOSEPH NOLAN
LAURENT ROUCHON
WILLIAM COLE

MAY CHAN

BERT GEES

MARK ROSSMAN
ESPEN OLSVIK

24:20.3
24:22.3
24:29.9
24:55.2
24:57.6
24:59.9
25:06.8
25:07.6
25:08.7
25:12.8
25:20.3
25:22.3
25:25.5
25:26.7
25:30.8
25:34.0
25:36.1
25:37.1
25:53.7
25:58.8
26:02.7
26:02.8
26:03.8
26:05.2
26:07.0
26:08.5
26:10.3
26:11.8
26:12.5
26:15.8
26:20.9
26:21.8
26:24.4
26:27.6
26:30.3
26:31.7
26:32.4
26:34.0
26:58.2
26:59.5
26:59.6
27:03.8
27:05.1
27:05.2
27:06.4
27:09.2
27:09.6

7:51
7:52
7:54
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:45
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

3327
2943
2920
4785
2905
3317
3346
4784
2956
4797
2925
2954
2964
2921
2663
3313
2990
2799
2804
4769
2984
3331
2991
4783
2877
2906
2934
2949
4779
3314
3498
3329
2631
3000
4791
4751
2979
4767
2982
3319
4758
2805
4761
29031
4796
4770
4781

STEVEN KEANE
AMY GROM
SHARON DEARMAN
MICHAEL WEBER
MARTIN BUSHIKA
GREGORY POE
JOHN CARNEY
SCOTT WEAVER
MELYNDA HOOVER

JONATHAN ZETTLEMOYER

MARK DONAHUE
JACLYN HOKE
MARTIN JENSEN
GABE DIAZ

MARIO BABIC
TIFFANY PETERSON
JANE MATTHEWS
ROBERT BEEN
RICHARD BERIOS
CAITLIN TENISON
CHRIS MACLELLAN
JAN VAN KEKKUM
CHARLES MAYBERRY
FRANK WAKEHAM
MICHAEL BRAZDA
PILAR CAAMANO
STEPHANE GAGNON
MICHAEL HANLON
GARETH VAUGHAN
ANDREW PFEIL
ISRAEL SANCHEZ
MICHAEL HO
DENNIS ALLEN
SCOTT MOORE
BRIAN WOEHRMAN
JOHN SCHLOTT
DANIEL LIM

MILLY TAY

DAVID LONG
BERNARD REGER
KERRENTON SNOW
GLEN BETHEL
HOWARD SOLHAUG
MICHAEL FREEMAN
TOM YANOSCHIK
MICHAEL THORSEN
INGUNN VIMME

27:15.1
27:18.3
27:26.9
27:41.7
27:44.4
27:45.0
27:50.9
27:51.1
27:59.5
28:06.7
28:25.8
28:25.8
28:34.2
28:34.5
28:38.9
28:48.9
28:49.9
28:52.3
28:57.1
29:19.2
29:19.3
29:21.6
29:43.7
29:44.5
29:48.2
29:51.1
29:53.5
30:00.4
30:02.2
30:02.3
30:16.4
30:25.0
30:25.8
30:29.2
30:38.2
30:42.8
30:58.1
31:02.8
31:17.7
31:44.5
31:48.2
31:53.9
32:04.5
32:11.5
32:11.9
32:16.3
32:17.0

8:47
8:48
8:51
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:59
8:59
9:02
9:04
9:10
9:10
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:35
9:35
9:37
9:38
9:38
9:41
9:41
9:41
9:46
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:53
9:54
9:59
10:01
10:05
10:14
10:15
10:17
10:21
10:23
10:23
10:25
10:25
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

3337
3326
4776
2919
4775
3333
3325
4782
2977
4795
3307
2983
4752
3344
3322
4790
3339
2974
3311
2998
2918
3497
2911
3323
3309
4800
3308
2941
2986
2870
2907
2989
4787
2924
3494
2955
2932
2939
2913
2937
2935
3320

TYLER BOHLMAN
JOHN KERNICK
TINA TUCKER
THERON DAVIS
DUKE TUCKER

TIM STRAWTHER
MUNJEET SINGH
KEVIN VIZZARRI
JOHN LEE

STEVEN WROBLEWSKI
JIM NORTON
ADELLE LYNCH
DYLAN SCHMORROW
MAGALIE HERRING
JOE RIVERA

BOB WITZLER
TAMMARA CUMHA
ERIKA KOGLER
TORI PALMER
JACK MILLER

KELLY DAVIS
NILOFER SAIDI
ANTHONY CERRI
ALLEN ROBINSON
JAMES OHLMAN
PETER GRIMM
JOHN NYLAND
CHRISTINA GOLDEN
MARK MARSHALL
LIA BRANTINGHAM
TAWNYA CARLSON
LAUREN MASSEY
BETH WHITEHEAD
RALPH DIMAYUGA
JORGE ROSADO
ROBERT HOLCOMB
DEBORAH FULLFORD
JEAN GIGLIO
KRISTY CLEMENTS
ARLENE GIBBS
DONNA GALDERISI
EVAN RICE

32:19.1
32:28.2
32:30.7
32:30.9
32:31.3
33:00.4
33:08.2
34:08.1
34:27.4
34:33.9
34:47.6
35:32.7
35:44.2
35:48.5
36:00.5
36:00.9
36:26.1
36:32.6
37:00.8
37:54.3
38:16.1
38:29.4
38:42.9
39:33.0
39:33.2
39:33.2
39:40.3
39:58.7
41:05.4
41:28.1
41:28.1
41:55.5
42:44.6
44:22.2
48:14.0
49:31.9
49:31.9
49:32.2
50:54.3
50:55.5
57:12.7
57:13.1

10:25
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:29
10:39
10:41
11:01
11:07
11:09
11:13
11:28
11:32
11:33
11:37
11:37
11:45
11:47
11:56
12:14
12:21
12:25
12:29
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:48
12:54
13:15
13:23
13:23
13:31
13:47
14:19
15:34
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:25
16:25
18:27
18:27
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